Microstrip Circulator
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.1
FMC-5700-6500-10-1
5.7~6.5GHz, 10W, Clockwise
Features: Applications:
* Broadband * Wireless
* High Power * Radar
* Low Insertion Loss * Laboratory Test
* Broadband * Wireless
Electrical
Frequency: 5.7~6.5GHz
Average Power: 10W
Impedance: 50Ω
Temperature
(℃)
VSWR
(max.)
Isolation
(dB min.)
Insertion Loss
(dB max.)
+25 1.25 20 0.5
-40~+70 1.30 18 0.6
Mechanical
Size: 7*7*3.5mm
0.276*0.276*0.138in
Connector Type: Microstrip line
Direction: Clockwise (1 → 2→ 3)
Outline Drawings
Unit: mm [in]
Tolerance: ±0.1mm [±0.004in]
How To Order
FMC-5700-6500-10-1
Customization is available upon request.